FARE INFORMATION

$2.00
Adult cash fare

$1.00

Children/Students age 12-17
College students with ID (non-MIT)
Senior Citizens 65+ with ID

People with Disability*

FREE
Participating Member Sticker  (} %7
MIT ID

Children under 12 years
Ticket booklets available at www.ezride.info.

*MBTA Transportation Access card or Mass.
Comm. for the Blind ID Card

PARTICIPATING MEMBERS

Amgen

Avalon Bay NorthPoint and Lofts

Biogen

BMR Sidney Research Campus & Kendall Square
Boston Properties/Kendall Center
Cambridgeside Galleria

City of Cambridge

Draper Laboratories

Forest City Enterprises/University Park at MIT
IBM

MIT

MITIMCo/Osborn Triangle

Novartis Institutes for Biomedical Research
One & Two Charles Park

Regatta Riverview Residences

Twentyl20

Two Canal Park

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

Outbound
6:20 6:32
6:30 6:42
6:40 6:52
6:50 7:02
7:00 712
7:10 7:22
7:18 7:30
7:26 7:38
7:34 748
7:42 7:54
7:50 B:02
7:58 8:10
B:06 B:18
B:14 8:26
8:22 8:34
8:30 B:42
B:38 8:50
B:46 3:58
B:54 9:06
9:02 9:14
9:10 9:22
9:18 9:30
9:26 9:38
9:35 9:47
9:45 9:57
9:55 10:07
10:05 10:19
10:15 10:27
10:30 10:45

G644
6:54
7:04
7:14
724
734
7:42
7:50
7:58
8:06
a:14
8:22
8:30
8:38
8:45
8:54
9:02
9:10
518
9:26
9:34
9:42
9:50
9:58
10:05
10:20
10:30
10:40

Inbound

6:48
6:58
7:08
7:18
728
7:38
746
754
&:02
&:10
818
8:26
8:34
8:42
8:50
8:58
9:06
S:14
9:22
9:30
938
9:46
9:54
10:03
10013
10:24
10:34
10:44

7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
740
7:50
7:58
8:06
8:14
B:22
8:30
8:38
8:46
8:54
9:02
9:10
918
9:26
9:54
0:42
2:50
9:58
10:06
10:15
10:25
10:36
10:46
10:56

7:18
7:28
7:38
7:48
7:58
B:08
8:16
8:24
B:32
8:40
8:48
8:56
9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28
9:36
9:44
9:52

10:00

10:08

10:16

10:24

10:33

*Service between Kendall Square & Pacific 5t. only

10:45
11:05
1125
11:45
12:05PM
12:25
12:45
105
1:25
1:45
2:05
2:25
2:45

10:55
13:15
11:35
11:55
12:15PM
1235
12:55
115
135
155
2:15
2:35
2:55

Ride

Outbound Inbound
255 3:07 325
310 3:22 3:40
3:04 316 3:20 3:32 3:50 tiﬂﬂ
I I I Cambridge-North 5

325 336 3:40 3:52 4:10
3:50 4:02 4:20
3:28 3:42 3:54 3:56 4:08 4:26

336 3:50 4:02 404 4:16 4:34 NORTH STATION TO
3:44 3:58 a:10 4:12 4:24 4:42

3:52 4:06 4:13 4:20 4:32 4:50 CAM BRI DG EPO RT
4:00 414 4:26 4:28 2:40 4:58

4:08 322 4:34 4:36 4:48 5:06 VIA KENDALL SQUARE
416 430 4:42 4:44 4:56 5:14
4:24 4:30 4:42 4:44 4:56 5:14
4:32 346 4:58 5:00 5:12 5:30
4:40 454 5:06 5:08 5:20 5:38
4:48 5:02 5:14 516 5:28 5:46
4:56 5-10 5:22 5:24 5:36 5:54
5:04 5118 5:30 5:32 5:44 6:02
512 5:26 5:33 5:40 5:52 6:10
5:20 5:34 5:45 5:48 6:00 6:18
528 542 5:54 5:56 6:08 6:26
536 550 502 6:04 6:16 6:34
5:44 5:58 5:10 6:12 6:24 6:42
552 6:06 518 6:20 6:32 6:50
6:00 614 5:26 6:28 6:40 6:58
6:10 6:24 536 £:40 6:52 7:10
6:20 6:34 5:46 6:50 7:02 7:20
6:30 644 556 7-00 7:12 7:30
6:40 6:54 7:06 7:10 7:22 7:40
6:50 7:04 7:16 7:20 7:32 7:50

OUTBOUND

North Station-Kendall Square ~14 minutes

Kendall Square-Cambridgeport ~12 minutes '
EFFECTIVE JUNE 5TH 2017

INBOUND

Cambridgeport-Kendall Square ~12 minutes www.ezride.info

617-8EZ-INFO

Kendall Square-North Station ~18 minutes

MIDDAY

Kendall Square-Pacific Street ~10 minutes

*all times approximate

@ezride
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STO PS *MBTA connection
A] NORTH STATION?* - Nashua St. under Leverett
Connector

B| MUSEUM WAY - at 1 Education St. (Outbound),
17 Museum Way (Inbound)

C| NORTHPOINT - Northpoint Blvd. at Leighton St.
D| LECHMERE?* - First St. at Otis St.
E| FIRST STREET - First St. at Charles St.

F| BINNEY STREET - Binney St. at Second St.
(Outbound), Binney St. at Third St. (Inbound)

G| SIXTH STREET - Binney St. at Sixth St.

H| BROADWAY/GALILEO WAY - 155 Broadway
(Outbound),105 Broadway (Inbound)

TStop closest to Kendall Square

|| AMES STREET/MAIN STREET** - Ames St.
south of Main St.

J| AMES STREET/AMHERST STREET - Ames St.
south of Amherst St.

K| MASS AVE/MIT* - 77 Mass Ave

L| MASS AVE/ALBANY STREET - Mass Ave at
Albany St. (Outbound AM), 60 Albany St. (Inbound
PM)

M| LANDSDOWNE/MASS AVE - Landsdowne St.
at Green St. (Outbound AM, Inbound PM)

N| LANDSDOWNE/UNIVERSITY PARK
Landsdowne St. between Franklin & Pilgrim
(Outbound AM, Inbound PM)

O| PACIFIC STREET - Pacific St. at Landsdowne St.
P| ERIE STREET - Erie St. at Sidney St.
Q| CAMBRIDGEPORT* - Brookline St. at Erie St.

R| PACIFIC STREET/ALBANY STREET - On Pacific
at Albany St.

S| ALBANY STREET/EDGERTON HOUSE - At 143
Albany St.

T| VASSAR/MASS AVE* - MBTA stop on Vassar
(Inbound AM)

U| MAIN/VASSAR STREET - At 500 Main St.

MIDDAY ROUTE

Service Kendall Square - Pacific St.

DAILY OPERATION

MONDAY - FRIDAY
MORNING: 6:20 - 10:45 AM
MIDDAY: 10:45 - 2:55 PM
EVENING: 2:55 - 8:00 PM

NON-OPERATIONAL DAYS

NEW YEAR'S DAY

MARIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY
PRESIDENTS’ DAY
PATRIOTS' DAY

MEMORIAL DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY

COLUMBUS DAY
VETERANS' DAY
THANKSGIVING DAY

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
CHRISTMAS DAY

EZRide is a service of Charles River Transportation
Management Association | www.charlesrivertma.org

Buses are owned and operated by Paul Revere Transporta-
tion, LLC

EZRide is not affiliated with the MBTA. MBTA fares and
passes are NOT accepted on EZRide.



